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37885 XL Specialty Ins Co DE Y 2,975 27.09% 2,784 -725 -26.04%1 27.09%

24767 St Paul Fire & Marine Ins Co MN Y 631 5.75% 630 85 13.48%2 32.84%

38369 Northern Assur Co Of Amer MA Y 572 5.21% 561 34 5.98%3 38.05%

11185 Foremost Ins Co Grand Rapids MI MI Y 551 5.01% 584 156 26.74%4 43.06%

23043 Liberty Mut Ins Co MA Y 487 4.43% 495 288 58.19%5 47.49%

20443 Continental Cas Co IL Y 484 4.41% 487 248 50.97%6 51.90%

25569 Gotham Ins Co NY S 461 4.19% 470 -17 -3.70%7 56.09%

35289 Continental Ins Co PA Y 447 4.07% 346 87 25.16%8 60.17%

20281 Federal Ins Co IN Y 390 3.55% 345 -57 -16.49%9 63.72%

21873 Firemans Fund Ins Co CA Y 354 3.23% 376 175 46.56%10 66.94%

20052 National Liab & Fire Ins Co CT Y 340 3.10% 578 53 9.21%11 70.04%

19402 Chartis Prop Cas Co PA Y 323 2.94% 194 65 33.36%12 72.98%

20370 AXIS Reins Co NY Y 307 2.79% 302 -51 -17.01%13 75.78%

28932 Markel Amer Ins Co VA Y 292 2.66% 278 76 27.28%14 78.44%

16608 New York Marine & Gen Ins Co NY Y 283 2.58% 266 119 44.69%15 81.01%

19682 Hartford Fire In Co CT Y 257 2.34% 265 75 28.37%16 83.36%

38318 Starr Ind & Liab Co TX Y 248 2.26% 41 5 12.74%17 85.62%

16535 Zurich Amer Ins Co NY Y 188 1.71% 185 -133 -71.87%18 87.33%

43575 Indemnity Ins Co Of North Amer PA Y 121 1.10% 53 49 92.70%19 88.43%

25941 USAA TX Y 97 0.88% 100 22 22.20%20 89.32%

42307 Navigators Ins Co NY Y 83 0.75% 82 -78 -95.00%21 90.07%

25968 USAA Cas Ins Co TX Y 77 0.70% 81 -22 -26.72%22 90.77%

42374 Houston Cas Co TX S 73 0.66% 107 -357 -332.53%23 91.43%

34690 Property & Cas Ins Co Of Hartford IN Y 71 0.65% 68 11 16.18%24 92.08%

19445 National Union Fire Ins Co Of Pitts PA Y 60 0.55% 114 -1,271 -1113.01%25 92.63%

21687 Mid Century Ins Co CA Y 60 0.55% 72 -9 -12.85%26 93.18%

20397 Vigilant Ins Co NY Y 60 0.54% 60 2 2.81%27 93.73%

27998 Travelers Home & Marine Ins Co CT Y 59 0.53% 55 -1 -2.04%28 94.26%

10316 Appalachian Ins Co RI S 58 0.52% 58 0 0.00%29 94.78%

37273 Axis Ins Co IL Y 52 0.47% 87 11 12.83%30 95.26%

22667 Ace Amer Ins Co PA Y 49 0.44% 47 -9 -19.37%31 95.70%

10014 Affiliated Fm Ins Co RI Y 48 0.44% 56 -4 -7.75%32 96.14%

19070 Standard Fire Ins Co CT Y 46 0.42% 47 -1 -2.28%33 96.56%

26611 Valiant Ins Co DE Y 44 0.40% 12 8 71.16%34 96.95%

23035 Liberty Mut Fire Ins Co WI Y 29 0.26% 34 15 44.67%35 97.22%

16063 Unitrin Auto & Home Ins Co NY Y 27 0.24% 29 1 3.51%36 97.46%

39020 Essex Ins Co DE S 26 0.24% 45 15 34.53%37 97.70%

22136 Great Amer Ins Co of NY NY Y 26 0.24% 23 0 -2.01%38 97.93%

23469 American Modern Home Ins Co OH Y 25 0.23% 26 24 91.50%39 98.16%

23841 New Hampshire Ins Co PA Y 24 0.22% 28 1 3.57%40 98.38%

13056 RLI Ins Co IL Y 20 0.19% 31 7 22.00%41 98.57%

19976 Amica Mut Ins Co RI Y 20 0.18% 21 1 4.10%42 98.75%

19615 American Reliable Ins Co AZ Y 18 0.17% 17 0 0.31%43 98.92%

30104 Hartford Underwriters Ins Co CT Y 16 0.15% 19 5 25.92%44 99.06%

11991 National Cas Co WI Y 16 0.15% 16 2 11.82%45 99.21%

10111 American Bankers Ins Co Of FL FL Y 16 0.14% 16 0 -1.54%46 99.36%

37060 Old United Cas Co KS Y 14 0.13% 14 5 37.81%47 99.49%

31325 Acadia Ins Co NH Y 13 0.11% 8 1 7.33%48 99.60%

21334 Empire Ind Ins Co OK S 10 0.09% 12 2 19.26%49 99.69%

19062 Automobile Ins Co Of Hartford CT CT Y 10 0.09% 10 -1 -8.01%50 99.78%

29424 Hartford Cas Ins Co IN Y 10 0.09% 10 0 0.00%51 99.87%

20702 Ace Fire Underwriters Ins Co PA Y 8 0.07% 9 0 0.01%52 99.95%

33855 Lincoln Gen Ins Co PA Y 6 0.06% 23 0 0.00%53 100.00%

10220 Commonwealth Ins Co Of Amer WA Y 6 0.06% 7 -9 -123.47%54 100.06%

11000 Sentinel Ins Co Ltd CT Y 5 0.05% 5 2 35.54%55 100.11%

37923 Seaworthy Ins Co MD Y 5 0.05% 0 0 0.00%56 100.15%
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25674 Travelers Prop Cas Co Of Amer CT Y 5 0.04% 4 0 11.72%57 100.19%

20362 Mitsui Sumitomo Ins Co of Amer NY Y 4 0.04% 6 1 22.09%58 100.24%

22292 Hanover Ins Co NH Y 4 0.04% 8 1 11.58%59 100.27%

25666 Travelers Ind Co Of Amer CT Y 3 0.03% 4 0 -10.29%60 100.30%

22713 Insurance Co of N Amer PA Y 3 0.03% 3 -9 -328.19%61 100.33%

12831 State Natl Ins Co Inc TX Y 3 0.03% 1 0 0.00%62 100.36%

19372 Northern Ins Co Of NY NY Y 2 0.02% 5 10 189.08%63 100.38%

21253 Garrison Prop & Cas Ins Co TX Y 2 0.02% 1 0 2.22%64 100.40%

37478 Hartford Ins Co Of The Midwest IN Y 2 0.02% 2 0 0.00%65 100.41%

42978 American Security Ins Co DE Y 2 0.01% 1 0 4.55%66 100.43%

20621 OneBeacon Amer Ins Co MA Y 2 0.01% 0 0 10.50%67 100.44%

21261 Electric Ins Co MA Y 1 0.01% 1 0 0.00%68 100.45%

23450 American Family Home Ins Co FL Y 1 0.01% 0 0 0.00%69 100.46%

21946 Camden Fire Ins Assoc NJ Y 1 0.01% 0 0 4.98%70 100.47%

29459 Twin City Fire Ins Co Co IN Y 0 0.00% 1 0 0.00%71 100.47%

35300 Allianz Global Risks US Ins Co CA Y 0 0.00% 0 0 1.12%72 100.47%

19518 Catlin Ins Co TX Y 0 0.00% 3 1 35.65%73 100.47%

36056 Navigators Specialty Ins Co NY S 0 0.00% 45 11 24.79%74 100.47%

12904 Tokio Marine & Nichido Fire Ins Co NY Y 0 0.00% 5 0 0.00%75 100.47%

36137 Travelers Commercial Ins Co CT Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%76 100.47%

19917 Liberty Ins Underwriters Inc NY Y 0 0.00% 0 250 0.00%77 100.47%

26883 Chartis Specialty Ins Co IL S 0 0.00% 0 3 0.00%78 100.47%

20710 Century Ind Co PA Y 0 0.00% 0 1 0.00%79 100.47%

25658 Travelers Ind Co CT Y 0 0.00% 0 1 0.00%80 100.47%

21458 Employers Ins  of Wausau WI Y 0 0.00% 0 1 0.00%81 100.47%

21180 Sentry Select Ins Co WI Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%82 100.47%

38970 Markel Ins Co IL Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%83 100.47%

13064 United Natl Ins Co PA S 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%84 100.47%

24775 St Paul Guardian Ins Co MN Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%85 100.47%

19887 Trinity Universal Ins Co TX Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%86 100.47%

22551 Mitsui Sumitomo Ins USA Inc NY Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%87 100.47%

30562 American Manufacturers Mut Ins Co IL Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%88 100.47%

35386 Fidelity & Guar Ins Co IA Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%89 100.47%

18279 Bankers Standard Ins Co PA Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%90 100.47%

22918 American Motorists Ins Co IL Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%91 100.47%

38733 Alaska Natl Ins Co AK Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%92 100.47%

11150 Arch Ins Co MO Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%93 100.47%

21113 United States Fire Ins Co DE Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%94 100.47%

25887 United States Fidelity & Guar Co CT Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%95 100.47%

20699 Ace Prop & Cas Ins Co PA Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%96 100.47%

22977 Lumbermens Mut Cas Co IL Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%97 100.47%

32220 American Intl Ins Co NY Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%98 100.47%

39845 Westport Ins Corp MO Y 0 0.00% 0 -4 0.00%99 100.47%

19380 American Home Assur Co NY Y 0 0.00% 0 -47 0.00%100 100.47%

24678 Arrowood Ind Co DE Y 0 0.00% 0 -134 0.00%101 100.47%

32620 National Interstate Ins Co OH Y 0 0.00% 1 0 -3.27%102 100.47%

26620 AXIS Surplus Ins Co IL S -8 -0.08% -8 -1 13.44%103 100.39%

34789 AIG Centennial Ins Co PA Y -43 -0.39% 90 -13 -14.01%104 100.00%

10,981 10,863 -1,026 -9.45%Totals
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